Series CKZ3T
European type
Aluminium body reduces
weight by up to 39%
Weight reduced
by up to
39% 7.16kg
CKZ3T63-135T

10.2
Symbol
How to Order
Weight
CKZT63-A015CS
CKZT63-A015CB
CKZT63-A015RS
CKZT63-A015RB
CKZT63-A015LS
CKZT63-A015LB
1.02 kg
1.01 kg
1.10 kg
1.08 kg
1.10 kg
1.08 kg
CKZT63 A015 C
Arm position
C
R
L
Centre
Right
Left
S
Mounting hole
S
B
D1
6
8
D2
9
10.2
Symbol
How to Order
ø63
Series CKZ3TPower Clamp Cylinder
7
Courtesy of Steven Engineering, Inc - (800) 258-9200 - sales@steveneng.com - www.stevenengineering.com
3
4
2
0
4
4
4
8
6
8
2
8
±
0
.1
4
5
±
0
.2
�
1
8
144
65
30±0.2
30±0.02 105±0.1
Centre type
Left type
Right type
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through
(9)
Dimensions (Clamp Arm: Offset 45)
ø50
Weight
CKZT50-A045CS
CKZT50-A045CB
CKZT50-A045RS
CKZT50-A045RB
CKZT50-A045LS
CKZT50-A045LB
0.93 kg
0.92 kg
1.02 kg
1.01 kg
1.02 kg
1.01 kg
CKZT50 A045 C
Arm position
C

9
10.2
How to Order
3
74
7
2
0
5
4
7
8
2
8
±
0
.1
4
5
±
0
.2
144
�
2
2
64
30±0.2
30±0.02 105±0.1
Centre type
Left type
Right type
2 x øD1H7 through
2 x øD2 through (9)
Weight
CKZT63-A045CS
CKZT63-A045CB
CKZT63-A045RS
CKZT63-A045RB
CKZT63-A045LS
CKZT63-A045LB
1.19 kg
1.18 kg
1.25 kg
1.23 kg
1.25 kg
1.23 kg
How to Order
CKZT63 A045 C
Arm position
C